
             
 

 
BIG THANK YOU! 

 
Thank you for your welcome wishes to the 

new office staff,  
and your cooperation as we 

continue to train to  
better serve you! 

 

BRING OUT THE  
SUNBLOCK   

Come out an enjoy the Pool! 
Reminder that  there is 
No lifeguard on duty,  

No one under the age of 16 is 
Permitted in the pool area 

Without a parent or  
Guardian.  

We will be asking when we see you for those 
Permission slips which are available in the 

office or our wbsite 
Theoakscommunityassociation.org 

 
 
 
 

 

 
Would you like to see some changes and 

activities in our park?  Do you have a great 
recipe or helpful hint for the newsletter?  

We would love to hear all your great ideas.    
Please let the office via phone, email, or 

stop by.   

 

April To Do List 
1) Check and clean gutters 
2) Check, replace or repair siding that 

may have been damaged over the  
       winter. 
1) Check window seals, wash windows 
2) Check window screen, repair and clean 
3) Clean decks, driveways, and carports 
4)  Change your filters 
 

 

February 2022 

Total Letters sent:  32 

 1st Notices  28 

 2nd Notices    3  

 Daily fines $20                 2 

 $100 Fines    0 

    Type:  

 Carport/Driveway      4 

 Deck     1 

  

 Weeds/Landscaping 18 

 Trailer/Boat    2 

 Yard     3 

 

    Tired of Not Being  
        Able to Socialize??? 

 
 

Join us on June 5th for a COVID Comeback 
Cook-out!  

We are celebrating as a community the  
opportunity to get together again.  Come and 

get re-acquainted with your neighbors and 
friends. 

Look for more details in next month’s Oak Leaf 
Newsletter. 

March 2022 

           T H E  O A K S  C O M M U N I T Y  A S S O C I A T I O N  N E W S L E T T E R  

For information on  

registered sex offenders, vis-

it: 

 www.meganslaw.ca.gov.  

 

Board of Directors Meeting 

2nd Tuesday 

6:00 pm at the Clubhouse 
 

HOA BOARD OF   
DIRECTORS  

Bill Six, President  
(209) 772-0812 

bill@theoaksione.com 
Steve Sanchez, Vice President 

(702) 943-8945 
steve@theoaksione.com 
Colleen Sisson, Director 

(541) 286-0223 
colleen@theoaksione.com 
April Rodriguez, Treasurer 

(209) 217-7525 
April@theoaksione.com 
Ann Hutson, Secretary 

(209) 274-4271 
ann@theoaksione.com 
Brian Fletcher, Director 

(209) 274-0500 
brian@theoaksione.com 

Chris Levin, Director 

(916) 247-0580 
chris@theoaksione.com 

 
THE OAKS OFFICE Hours  

Monday-Friday  
9:30AM to 5:30 PM  

(209) 274-6056          
        (209) 274-6058 Fax  

 
After Hours Emergency 

(925) 413-3100  
 

Official Website 
theoakscommunityassociation.org  

 
Laurie Triano 

General Manager 
Laurie@theoaksione.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

http://www.meganslaw.ca.gov/
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